

Government of West Bengal

Government General Degree College, Keshiary

(Affiliated to Vidyasagar University)
Telipukur, Tilaboni Mahishamura, Keshiary, Paschim Medinipur, PIN: 721135.

Notice

Fees Structure

(During Admission, tuition fees for the whole of 1st Semester will be collected)

Course	Fees required during admission*	Examination Fees	
B.A. (Hons. /Hons. With Res)	Rs. 857/-	To be decided later by the Vidyasagar University	
B.Sc. (Hons. /Hons. With Res)	Rs. 1107/-	To be decided later by the Vidyasagar University	
BA Multidisciplinary Programme in Humanities	Rs. 682/-	To be decided later by the Vidyasagar University	
B Sc Multidisciplinary Programme in Life Sciences	Rs. 932/-	To be decided later by the Vidyasagar University	

^{*} Note: <u>All the fees are tentative, may change as per G.O. or University order and administrative decisions.</u>

Details of the fees structure

Details of the Fees Structure B.A (Hons) Major		Details of the Fees Structure B.Sc. (Hons) Major	
Fees for:	Rs.	Fees for:	Rs.
Admission	75	Admission	110
Exam Charges	1	Exam Charges	1
Library Caution	5	Library Caution Money	5
Money		Laboratory Caution	5
Registration Fees	140	Money	
Student Welfare Fund	100	Registration Fees	140
Magazine fee	15	Student Welfare Fund	100
Student's Health	11	Magazine fee	15
Home		Student's Health Home	11
Sports	60	Sports	60
Tuition Fees @Rs.	450	Tuition Fees @Rs. 110/-	660
75/- per month for 1st		per month for 1st	
Semester		Semester encompassing	
encompassing 6		6 months	
months		(i.e. Rs. 110 x 6)	
(i.e. Rs. 75 x 6)		Total: (Rupees One	1107
Total: (Rupees Eight Hundred Fifty Seven)	857	Thousand One Hundred Seven)	

Details of the Fees Structure B.A Multidisciplinary Programmes		
Fees for:	Rs.	
Admission	50	
Exam Charges	1	
Library Caution Money	5	
Registration Fees	140	
Student Welfare Fund	100	
Magazine fee	15	
Student's Health Home	11	
Sports	60	
Tuition Fees @Rs. 50/- per month for 1st Semester encompassing 6 months (i.e. Rs. 50 x 6)	300	
Total: (Rupees Six hundred and eighty two)	682	

Details of the Fees Structure B.Sc. Multidisciplinary Programmes			
Fees for:	Rs.		
Admission	85		
Exam Charges	1		
Library Caution Money	5		
Laboratory Caution Money	5		
Registration Fees	140		
Student Welfare Fund	100		
Magazine fee	15		
Student's Health Home	11		
Sports	60		
Tuition Fees @Rs. 85/- per month for 1st Semester encompassing 6 months (i.e. Rs. 85 x 6)	510		
Total: (Rupees One Thousand One Hundred Seven)	932		

*All the fees are liable to change as per Government Order or University Notification and/or college administrative decisions.